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Source: IEA; CDIAC; BP; Bloomberg New Energy Finance
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Clean energy finance and 
installations have quadrupled

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Clean energy annual asset finance and installations
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Technology is fundamentally 
changing the energy landscape

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance, Paul Maycock

• 28% decrease in price for every 
doubling of production

• 99% decrease in unit cost

• 115,000x increase in cumulative 
installations

Crystalline silicon solar PV experience curve

Historic prices Chinese module price
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Note: Diesel pilferage was taken into account as cost - 20% of diesel price assumed.Source: HOMER, Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Cost of electricity for off-grid cell tower sites Annual diesel cost for off-grid cell tower sites

Using solar to cut telecom tower costs
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Image: Twitter

Price of renewable energy in India

The cost of solar power is 
now cheaper than coal in 
this country.

Piyush Goyal
Minister of State for Power, Coal, New & 

Renewable Energy and Mines, India
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance. Note: SECI is the Solar Energy Corporation of India

Levelised cost of electricity of super-critical coal power 
generation by coal transport distance in India
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance. Note: The chart excludes Chile where contracts are awarded for generation. The country has procured around 46 TWh of electricity generated by renewablers since 2006.

Global auctioned and tendered renewables 
capacity
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance.Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance. Note: Data represents first half of 2017.

Current levelised cost of electricity from utility-scale PV – no 
tracking 

BNEF expectations on solar capex convergence as a result 
of subsidy / barrier phase outs

Impact of policy on renewable costs: solar 
example
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance. Note: 2017 forecast is based on compound annual growth rate between 2013 and 2016 inclusively. 2017 extrapolation is based on 
rate of issuance in 2017 year to date. SSA stands for supranational, sovereign and agency bonds. US muni are US municipal bonds. 2017 is year to date. SNAT is 
supranational. Undisclosed supranational numbers do not match supranational numbers on the left, because it is based on geographic disclosures. 

Annual green bond issuance by issuer type Annual green bond issuance by region

Annual green bond issuance
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Category Subcategory 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
SSA Supranationals 1.77 5.69 9.89 8.86 12.72 2.09
SSA Sovereigns 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.78 7.49

SSA
Government 
agencies 0.81 2.08 7.49 10.42 10.29 6.31

Corporate Financials 0.00 0.83 2.60 8.71 33.49 9.06
Corporate Corporates 0.00 2.10 11.11 10.20 20.95 13.84
Project Project 2.09 4.14 1.15 5.08 3.16 0.69
Municipal Municipal 0.37 0.36 2.54 3.84 6.78 4.45
ABS/MBS ABS/MBS 0.06 0.23 2.97 2.49 7.48 1.55
Total Total 5.09 15.43 37.75 49.59 95.65 111.39

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

EMEA 0.87 5.19 17.11 22.29 27.30 21.95

AMER 2.45 4.03 9.14 15.49 24.36 10.92

APAC 0.00 0.52 1.61 3.86 34.74 9.98

SNAT 1.77 5.69 9.89 8.00 10.22 2.63
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy FinanceSource: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Annual module production by company HQ location Annual inverter production by company HQ location

Who supplies the world’s solar market?

5% 7% 8% 7%

63%
68% 62% 67%

17%
10%

7%
5%

4% 4%
9% 8%
3% 3%

7% 7% 7% 5%

38.7 45.0 60.9 75.0

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

2013 2014 2015 2016

% of total production GW

U.S.

Vietnam

Taiwan

South Korea

Singapore

Japan

Germany

China

Canada
25%

37%

51% 56%3%

4%

4%
3%

20%

15%

14%
12%

20%

24%

16% 9%11%

9%
9%

7%
5%

4%
1%

4%12%
2% 3%

36.5 40.5 51.3 68.0

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

2013 2014 2015 2016

Percentage of total production (% of GW AC)

Undisclosed

U.S.

Switzerland

Spain

South Korea

Israel

Japan

Germany

France

China

Austria



12 June 05, 2017

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Who supplies the world’s wind market?
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Renewable capacity commissioned by country Renewable capacity commissioned by sector

Renewable energy deployment in Southeast 
Asia
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Asset finance for ‘new-build’ by country, $bn Asset finance for ‘new-build’ by sector, $bn

Renewable energy asset finance in 
Southeast Asia
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BNEF NEO2016 and International 
Energy Agency capacity forecasts

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance, IEA

BNEF New Energy Outlook 2016 IEA World Energy Outlook 
2016 “New Policies”
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Power generation capacity additions in 
APAC, 2015 - 2040
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy FinanceSource: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Emissions (MtCO2) Normalised to 2012
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy FinanceSource: Bloomberg New Energy Finance

Emissions (MtCO2) Total investment in zero-carbon technologies (trillion dollars)
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This publication is the copyright of Bloomberg New Energy Finance. No portion of this document may be photocopied, reproduced, scanned into an 
electronic system or transmitted, forwarded or distributed in any way without prior consent of Bloomberg New Energy Finance.

The information contained in this publication is derived from carefully selected sources we believe are reasonable. We do not guarantee its accuracy or 
completeness and nothing in this document shall be construed to be a representation of such a guarantee. Any opinions expressed reflect the current 
judgment of the author of the relevant article or features, and does not necessarily reflect the opinion of Bloomberg New Energy Finance, Bloomberg Finance 
L.P., Bloomberg L.P. or any of their affiliates ("Bloomberg"). The opinions presented are subject to change without notice. Bloomberg accepts no 
responsibility for any liability arising from use of this document or its contents. Nothing herein shall constitute or be construed as an offering of financial 
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Bloomberg New Energy Finance is a research firm that 
helps energy professionals generate opportunities. With 
a team of experts spread across six continents, BNEF
provides independent analysis and insight, enabling 
decision-makers to navigate change in an evolving 
energy economy. 
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